EASY TO HANDLE.  HARD TO BREAK.
Cordless Assembly Tools
THE SMARTEST TOOL FOR THE TOUGHEST ENVIRONMENT
Cleco’s new CellCore™ Cordless Assembly Tools are smart, durable and designed to withstand the
toughest environments. The lightweight ergonomic design reduces operator fatigue while delivering
state-of-the-art power, weight and balance. A large user interface makes it quick and easy to program
rundowns on the tool without a controller.
CellCore is the most versatile, easy-to-use cordless tool in the industry.

(ft·lb)
Min-Max
SPEED
r/min
WEIGHT*
kg (lb)
LENGTH
mm (in)
SIDE TO
CENTER
mm (in)
HEIGHT
mm (in)
OUTPUT
CCBPW04Q 1.2 - 4 0.9 - 2.9 2480 0.98 (2.16) 185 (7.27) 29 (1.14) 204 (8.03) 1/4” Hex Quick Change
CCBPW12Q 3.6 - 12 2.7 - 8.8 800 1.05 (2.32) 201 (7.89) 29 (1.14) 204 (8.03) 1/4” Hex Quick Change
CCBPW123 3.6 - 12 2.7 - 8.8 800 1.05 (2.32) 198 (7.79) 29 (1.14) 204 (8.03) 3/8” Square Drive
CCBPW22Q 6.6 - 22 4.9 - 16.2 430 1.05 (2.32) 201 (7.89) 29 (1.14) 204 (8.03) 1/4” Hex Quick Change
CCBPW223 6.6 - 22 4.9 - 16.2 430 1.05 (2.32) 198 (7.79) 29 (1.14) 204 (8.03) 3/8” Square Drive
*weight values do not include battery
Pistol
Right Angle
Model Number
TORQUE
RANGE
(Nm)
Min-Max
TORQUE
RANGE
(ft·lb)
Min-Max
SPEED
r/min
WEIGHT*
kg (lb)
LENGTH
mm (in)
SIDE TO
CENTER
mm (in)
HEIGHT
mm (in)
OUTPUT
CCBAW153 4.5 - 15 3.3 - 11.0 570 1.70 (3.75) 456 (17.95) 31.8 (1.25) 88 (3.46) 3/8” Square Drive
CCBAW253 7.5 - 25 5.5 - 18.4 305 1.70 (3.75) 456 (17.95) 31.8 (1.25) 88 (3.46) 3/8” Square Drive
CCBAW353 10.5 - 35 7.7 - 25.8 255 1.95 (4.30) 486 (19.15) 31.8 (1.25) 92 (3.63) 3/8” Square Drive
CCBAW503 15 - 50 11.1 - 36.8 165 2.00 (4.41) 499 (19.65) 31.8 (1.25) 92 (3.63) 3/8” Square Drive
*weight values do not include battery
Model Number DESCRIPTION TOOL COMPATIBILITY
WEIGHT
kg (lb)